
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PL. VEREIN VOLLE ABR. GESAMT FW. SCHNITT

1 KSK Post 1050/Wieden 1478 735 2213 20 553,1

2 SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 1451 737 2188 15 547

3 KSV Wiengas 1461 693 2154 28 538,2

4 KSK Post Nord 1385 671 2056 32 514

5 KSK Post R.S. 1418 636 2054 25 513,2

6 KSK Patria 1934 1391 613 2004 39 501

7 KSV Wienstrom 1405 584 1989 50 497,1

8 SPG Hernals/Schindler 1404 588 1992 47 498

9 SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder 1373 606 1979 32 494,3

10 KSK Meidling 1257 499 1756 90 439



 1. Platz  2. Platz

KSK Post 1050/Wieden SPG SKH/Post SV 1036
Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

PROSENBAUER Johann 368 204 572 2 SEITER Peter 370 234 604 0

NESCHÜTZ Fabian 389 178 567 7 KROTKY Alfred 366 175 541 0

KUCERA Wolfgang 360 181 541 6 GIOKAS Stefan 350 186 536 6

ZÜGLER Ernst 361 172 533 5 MÜNSTER Johann 365 142 507 9

553,1 1478 735 2213 20 547 1451 737 2188 15

 3. Platz  4. Platz

KSV Wiengas KSK Post Nord
Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

NECAS Hermann 369 206 575 2 SPATZ Gregor 378 173 551 9

HORVAT Hans 369 172 541 7 HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard 363 181 544 3

MENCIK Gerald 365 156 521 10 BEYER Günter 341 176 517 10

LUKAS Ernst 358 159 517 9 MOHLER Peter 303 141 444 10

538,2 1461 693 2154 28 514 1385 671 2056 32

 5. Platz  6. Platz

KSK Post R.S. KSK Patria 1934
Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

TITZ Alfred 379 168 547 6 GEBAVI Stefan 365 162 527 8

SOWA Helmut 356 189 545 1 ONDREISKA Andreas 351 173 524 4

SKRIWANEK Karl 345 142 487 7 STICHAUNER Franz 337 155 492 12

JAKOBI Martin 338 137 475 11 KIESLING Fritz 338 123 461 15

513,2 1418 636 2054 25 501 1391 613 2004 39

 7. Platz  8. Platz

SPG Hernals/Schindler KSV Wienstrom
Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

MAIERHOFER Kurt 361 185 546 8 MATOUSEK Karl 377 142 519 14

KOLLER Helmut 367 149 516 9 LOIBL Roman 342 172 514 7

SCHROLNBERGER Karl 337 145 482 10 EDLHOFER Robert 348 136 484 15

ATZGERSDORFER Ludwig 339 109 448 20 TEUFL Helfried 338 134 472 14

498 1404 588 1992 47 497,1 1405 584 1989 50

 9. Platz 10. Platz

SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder KSK Meidling
Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SWOBODA Hermann 347 168 515 6 KRÄUTELHOFER Rudolf 351 150 501 14

PETROVIC Sasa 349 149 498 5 PETRACEK Helmut 317 117 434 21

KANDEL Franz 337 149 486 10 STARY Alfred 298 128 426 24

TUTNJEVIC Mijo 340 140 480 11 HÄUSLER Gerhard 291 104 395 31

494,3 1373 606 1979 32 439 1257 499 1756 90



Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. SEITER Peter SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 370 234 604 0
2. NECAS Hermann KSV Wiengas 369 206 575 2
3. PROSENBAUER Johann KSK Post 1050/Wieden 368 204 572 2

4. NESCHÜTZ Fabian KSK Post 1050/Wieden 389 178 567 7

5. SPATZ Gregor KSK Post Nord 378 173 551 9
6. TITZ Alfred KSK Post R.S. 379 168 547 6
7. MAIERHOFER Kurt SPG Hernals/Schindler 361 185 546 8
8. SOWA Helmut KSK Post R.S. 356 189 545 1
9. HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard KSK Post Nord 363 181 544 3

10. KUCERA Wolfgang KSK Post 1050/Wieden 360 181 541 6
11. KROTKY Alfred SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 366 175 541 0
12. HORVAT Hans KSV Wiengas 369 172 541 7
13. GIOKAS Stefan SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 350 186 536 6
14. ZÜGLER Ernst KSK Post 1050/Wieden 361 172 533 5
15. GEBAVI Stefan KSK Patria 1934 365 162 527 8
16. ONDREISKA Andreas KSK Patria 1934 351 173 524 4
17. MENCIK Gerald KSV Wiengas 365 156 521 10
18. MATOUSEK Karl KSV Wienstrom 377 142 519 14
19. BEYER Günter KSK Post Nord 341 176 517 10
20. LUKAS Ernst KSV Wiengas 358 159 517 9
21. KOLLER Helmut SPG Hernals/Schindler 367 149 516 9
22. SWOBODA Hermann SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder 347 168 515 6
23. LOIBL Roman KSV Wienstrom 342 172 514 7
24. MÜNSTER Johann SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 365 142 507 9
25. KRÄUTELHOFER Rudolf KSK Meidling 351 150 501 14
26. PETROVIC Sasa SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder 349 149 498 5
27. STICHAUNER Franz KSK Patria 1934 337 155 492 12
28. SKRIWANEK Karl KSK Post R.S. 345 142 487 7
29. KANDEL Franz SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder 337 149 486 10

30. EDLHOFER Robert KSV Wienstrom 348 136 484 15
31. SCHROLNBERGER Karl SPG Hernals/Schindler 337 145 482 10
32. TUTNJEVIC Mijo SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder 340 140 480 11
33. JAKOBI Martin KSK Post R.S. 338 137 475 11
34. TEUFL Helfried KSV Wienstrom 338 134 472 14
35. KIESLING Fritz KSK Patria 1934 338 123 461 15
36. ATZGERSDORFER Ludwig SPG Hernals/Schindler 339 109 448 20
37. MOHLER Peter KSK Post Nord 303 141 444 10
38. PETRACEK Helmut KSK Meidling 317 117 434 21
39. STARY Alfred KSK Meidling 298 128 426 24
40. HÄUSLER Gerhard KSK Meidling 291 104 395 31

       
       
       
       



Kegelbahn Schnitt

2006 PSV Schwechat Post SV 1036 KSV Wienstrom 527

2007 PSV Schwechat Post SV 1036 Postbahnen Simmering 566

2008 KSK Post 1050/Wieden ASKÖ XI 559

2009 KSV Wiengas KSV Wiengas 589

2010 KSV Wiengas KSV Wienstrom 559

2011 SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 Postbahnen Simmering 564

2012 KSV Wiengas ASKÖ XI 544

2013 KSV Wiengas KSV Wiengas 553

2014 SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder KSV Wienstrom 543

2015 KSK Post 1050/Wieden Postbahnen Simmering 553,1

Verein Kegel

2006 DUMA Helmut KSV Wiengas 567

2007 VRANITZKY Rudolf PSV Schwechat/Post SV 1036 620

2008 AMBROS Franz PSV Schwechat 582

2009 TAKACS Robert KSV Wiengas 645

2010 FEIMER Franz SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 595

2011 KROTKY Franz SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 594

2012 POSPISIL Harald KSK Post Nord 565

2013 NIKOLIC Zoran SPG ASKÖ XI/SV Bäder 598

2014 SPECHT Adolf KSK Post 1050/Wieden 596

2015 SEITER Peter SPG SKH/Post SV 1036 604

Mannschaftswertung:

Einzelwertung




